
Negro

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz
Impresión y Pegado

Colores100 x 70 mm.
Semigloss
Acuoso Mate
Digital / Autoadhesivo

Código
Descripción

Línea
Formato

Zona / País
Importador

V2111886
STICKER MAR_CAJA SIDUS 1520/ 3 lts 
Sidus 1520
3 lts

China
-

24/11/20Fecha

SIDUS 1520 - 3 Lts.

VE812860
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 20XX 2019

2020
2021

V2
11
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